

Angelo "Skip" Saviano Village President Gina Pesko Village Clerk Paul A. Volpe Village Manager Michael Durkin Village Attorney Trustees
Alan T. Kaminski
Jeff Sargent
Angela Stranges
Anthony Del Santo
Angelo J. Lollino
Jonathan L. Zivojnovic

Ms. Sandra Mensfeld 4031 Wesley Terace #2 Schiller Park, Il 60176

December 15, 2016

RE: Freedom of Information Act Request

Dear Ms. Mensfeld,

The Village of Elmwood Park is in receipt of your December 2, 2016, Freedom of Information Act (5 ILCS 140/1 et seq.) ("FOIA") for the following records:

"09-1267, 09-1259""

Enclosed are copies of the records you requested. However, please be advised that certain information in the records being provided has been determined to be exempt from disclosure under FOIA, and that information has been redacted from the records being provided.

Section 7 (1)(b) of FOIA provides that "private information" is exempt from disclosure. "Private information" is defined in FOIA as, "unique identifiers, including a person's social security number, driver's license number, employee id number, biometric identifiers, personal financial information, passwords or other access codes, medical records, home or personal telephone numbers, and personal email addresses." Section 7(l)(c) of FOIA provides that, "personal information contained within public records, the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal privacy is exempt from disclosure. Consequently, birthdates and other personal information, the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal privacy, such as the victim's name and identifying information, have been redacted from the records being provided.

In accordance with Section 9(a) of FOIA, you are hereby notified that you have the right to file a Request for Review regarding the decision made by the Village of Elmwood Park Freedom of Information Officer with the Public Access Counselor at the Illinois Attorney General's Office.

You can file your Request for Review with the Public Access Counselor by writing to:

Sarah Pratt
Public Access Counselor
Office of the Attorney General
500 South 2nd Street
Springfield, Illinois 62706

Fax: 217-782-1396

E-mail: publicaccess@atg.state.il.us

If you choose to file a Request for Review with the Public Access Counselor, you must do so within 60 calendar days of the date of this letter. Please note that you must include a copy of your original FOIA request and this letter when filing a Request for Review with the Public Access Counselor. You are also notified that you have the right to judicial review regarding the decision made by the Village of Elmwood Park Freedom of Information Officer pursuant to Section II of FOIA.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Gina Pesko

Village Clerk

Desho

Freedom of Information Officer

708-452-3948

	ELWWOOD PAP	IN POLICE	PEPAKIN	ENI	•			, (OFFENSE	REPUR	i I
	(1) OCCURRED ON OR BETWEEN	Mo. Date	Yr.	Day Time	(2) BEAT	2	(3) REPO	RT NUMBER			7 ' '
					SUB BEAT		- 1	°)9/	1000	7	
٠ [7 (4) 05 DO D TEN	02 08	07 -	5UN 150	<u> </u>		1.0	<u> </u>	60/		_
æ	(4) REPORTED	02 08	709	5/11/200	9 (5) INCIDE	NT CLASSI		QA-	فا مريزيس	المستعبد	
2	(6) LOCATION OF INCIDENT	100	<u> </u>	74.0	(7) FIRM N			1 12	1ex		-
REPORT NUMBER	2415 N		74 AL	/.	1	42.	J., LOO				
E	(8) VICTIM'S NAME (last, fire		770	0.10	V. (9) RESIDEN	VCE OR BL	ISINESS AD	DRESS		***	-
8	"		2							بسيير	
- 	(10) RESIDENCE PHONE	(11) BUSINES	PHONE (12) S	EX RACE AGE	(13) DOB	1	(14) SOCIAL	SECURITY C	R ICATION NUMBE	,	₹
		773	11.0 1		Mo. Date	Yr. 1		-		<u> </u>	\dashv
		430-1		W.	/		N	BNE			_
	(16) REPORTED BY (last, fire	rt, missile)	WIIN	ess eches id no	(16) RESIDE	NCE OR B	USINESS A	DDRESS	••	•	•
	(17) RESIDENCE PHONE	(18) BUSINESS	PHONE (49) SI	X HACE AGE	(20) DOB	·	OU SOCIAL	SECTION O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
7-5	1		(12) 51	AGE, AGE	Mo. Date	Yr.	PERSO	VAL IDENTIF	R CATION NUMBE	R]
, A									:	•	
STE		ATURE AND EXTENT		- 	. (23) HOSPIT	ALIZED / W	VHERE TRE	ATED			
	INJURY	VONE U	115/BLE		□ YES S	NO .	1/2				
	(24) ATTENDING/PRONOUNC	ING PHYSICIAN (25) T	RANSPORTED BY	[• ·		(27) M.E.	NAME		(28) DATE & TIM	E NOTIFIED	1.7.
	1/1/14			Mo. Date	Yr. Time						
	/27		,	<u> </u>	1			·	<u> </u>		
<u> </u>	1 1) USED) DISPLAYED	☐ HANDGUN ☐ SHOTGUN	U KNIFE	OR .	ODESCHI	BE WEAPO	N		E STEEL ROME PLATED :	
8		MPLIED	C RIFLE	INSTRU			14	•	O NICI	KEL PLATED	
ğ :	(31) WAS THERE A WI	TNESS TO THE (FFENSE?				///-	IE VES	PLACE AN X		سينتين ا
(E)	W (32) ADDRESS CHE			VIEWED (last, first,	mlddle) 🕡 : 🕚		DOB		TELEPHONE N		1
***	-	. —	-				Mo. L	ate Yr.	RES.	,	}
	NO NON	<u>E</u>		<u>.</u>					aus.] .
•	W						Mo. D	ate Yx	TELEPHONE N	o.] `
, -	, .								RES.		-
8	NC W				<u> </u>			<u> </u>	BUS, TELEPHONE NO		. :
	1	•					Mo. D	ate, Yr.	RES.	*	1 . :
PLACE	NC .							ŀ	BUS.	,	1.
ā] w .				, , ,		1		TELEPHONE NO	λ.	1
,		,	•				. Mo, D	ate Yr.	RES.		
	NO							·	BUS.	-	<u> </u>
	341 CAN THE SUSPECT			EX AGE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HAIR	IF VES	PLACE AN X	IN BOX B	أتحذا
Si	1 1	· ·	1 1						2~E		
STAT	TURECZKO CLOTHING WORN BY SUSPEC	LULIDZ	NW	I DYVER DIET	SOS	/90	BEN	1_2-0			
8	BRO JKT		EALL		<u> </u>	HIVNGO			VEDI	- (A	ĺ
CASE	SUSPECT, NAME (ARRESTED, Y	Jane 1		X: , AGE .	HEIGHT I	ufeinur 1	L MAID "	SCARS/MAR	YFRIE		
		200,12,	IIAOL J	AGE .		WEIGHT	HAIR .	20Mbwww.	,	ا "سنه	
	CLOTHING WORN BY SUSPEC	· · ·		ATHER DIST	NOOISHING FE	ATUDES		Ĺ <u>.</u>			
	DEGITING WOMEN'S GROVE	•	•	TOTAL DISTI	nuvisning re	ATURES				·	' '
٠,			Carlota pagamanan nasar	. /							
	(39) CAN SUSPECT BE N					····			LACE AN X		
	(36) CAN SUSPECT BE L SUSPECT		UNICKNAMEJAKA	An	DRESSIFREQUE	ENTE	•	IF YES F	LACE AN X	N BOX D	
								-/ /	***		•
	JURECZK	10, LUK	LASZ.	7. 12	24/3	N.	18/	4 07			
	(37) CAN SUSPECT BE I				1 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		- '	IF YES P	LACE AN X	V BOX E	><
	NAME WITNESS/VICTIM THAY	ARE INDUSTRIC ALIAN	row dank dines on	falkhi	*		•		•		,
				1					•	1	
. ⊢	(38) HAS SUSPECT BEEN	PREMOUSIVE	SEN2		ga llen kokan			TOWER P	LACE AN X I	N VOY 5	「マタ」 。
أسبباء	(39) REPORTING OFFICER			VISOR APPROVIN	11	~	STAR REI		C.A.	The state of	الخف
_		<u> </u>		-	,, ,,,	Ca. 4	/ /				
2						/di					ļ
D	EPPD-014 (2/93))			()	7					

.i Ž,

Comparison Com	(40) CAN SUSPECT; L	VEHICLE BE IDENTIFIED	7		IF YES PLACE A	MAX MERCAN
LICENS NUMBER STATE LICENS NUMBER STATE LICENS NUMBER STORE STATE LICENS NUMBER STATE LICENS NUMBER STATE LICENS NUMBER STATE LICENS NUMBER LEADS NUMBER NUMBERON LEADS NUMBER NUMBERON LEADS NUMBER LEADS NUMBE	(41) VEHICLE STATUS	EN C VICTIM VEHICLE	VEHICLE YEA		MODEL BODY	
DEMINYING PEATURES STOLEN PROPERTY TRADEALER DYES NO O YES O	VEC.		VIN			
DENTIFYING FEATURES VES NO	LIEN HOLDER NAME AND	ADDRESS				3-5
STANDARD PROPERTY TRACEABLER STANDARD PSECRIFICAL PROPERTY TRACEABLER STANDARD PSECRIFICAL PSECRIF	IDENTIFYING FEATURES					A STANDARY
STOLEN PROPERTY TRACEABLE SERIAL NUMBER LEADS NUMBER DESCRIPTION VALUE			. √		No Dale Yr.	PENTORY
HENNO DESCRIPTION VALUE	(42) IS STOLEN PROP	. 1		B NO #	#_	
RICHAS EVIDENCE TECH. WORK BEEN REQUESTED String WILL VICTIM/COMPLAINANT PROSECUTE IF ARREST IS MADE? String STHERE SIGNIFICANT IN D. PRESENT! (B) You clay (C) Apartment (C) Apartme	(43) NO: ARTICLE			UMBER LEADS NUM		
General Company General Co				,		· ·
STIERE A REASON TO BELLEVE THAT INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX I IF YES PLACE X IN BOX I IF YES P				-	7.1	7
Cent HAS EVIDENCE TECH. WORK BEEN REQUESTED? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX I						
Gen STHERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X Gen IS THERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X Gen IS THERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X If YES PLACE X IN BOX X					. 1.	
COCUPANCY If residence, where were occupantly If residence, where If residence If res		<u> </u>				
Gen STHERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X Gen IS THERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X Gen IS THERE SIGNIPICANT M.O. PRESENT? IF YES PLACE AN X IN BOX X If YES PLACE X IN BOX X	MI HAS EVIDENCE T	CM MORK BEEN BEON				
STHERE SIGN/FICANT M.O. PRESENT? FOR STRUCTURE POINT OF ENTRY Front Door Jimmy Junknown Struckling lived Violing Point of Entry Front Door Jimmy Junknown Struckling lived Violing Point of Entry Front Door Jimmy Junknown Struckling lived Violing Struckling lived Violing lived Violing Struckling lived Violing Struckling lived Violing lived Violing lived Violi				3		·
APACE OF ATTACK TYPE OF STRUCTURE POINT OF ENTRY Priorit Door Day Apartment Priorit Door Day Apartment Day Apartment Priorit Door Day Apartment Day Apar	(46) IS THERE SIGNIFIC	CANT M.O. PRESENT?	E IF ARREST IS WADE	; f		
School Apartment/Com, Area Rear Door Brute Force Struck/Injured Viotim Rear Door Cut Look Struck/Injured Viotim Rear Door Rear Door Struck/Injured Viotim Rear Door Cut Look Struck/Injured Viotim Rear Door Cut Purpled Cut Purpled Cut Purpled Cut Purpled	(47) PLACE OF ATTACK	TYPE OF STRUCTURE	1		T ACTIONS	· A IN BUX K
Scatter	□ Vehicle . :	☐ Apartment/Com, Area	Rear Door	☐ Brute Force	≥ Struck/injured	í Viotim
Alley Garage Goverhead poor Gat Look Slim Jim Park House House Garage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Lot Stips glacker Tropsom Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Lot Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Lot Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Parking Lot Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Parking Ck Parking Ck Parking Ck Parking Ck Punched Trunk Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Punched Trunk Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Punched Trunk Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Punched Trunk Stips glass Gasage Side Door Ck Pulled Parking Ck Punched Trunk Parking Ck Punched Prom Rear Parkin	28 Street	☐ Business			Domestic Vio	lence
Yard Parking Lot Storage Locker Trepdom Sip Lock Punched Trunk Parking Lot Storage Locker Trepdom Sip Lock Punched Trunk Punched Use Punched Trunk Punched Use P			☐ Overhead Door	☐ Cut Lock	' □ Slim Jim	
Cother Differ D		□ Schoøl	Ci Wall-	□ Key	🗆 Ignition Pulle	đ
OCCUPANCY Cocupled If residence, where were occupante? ALARM SYSTEM Hid in Building Approached From Rear Purse Snatch Took into Concealment Chain Snatch Unoccupied ALARM SYSTEM ALARM SYSTEM Chain Snatch Understance Unoccupied ALARM SYSTEM Chain Snatch Understance Used Victim's Name Understance Used Victim's Name Used Victi	☐ Other	□ Basement	Uoknown			
OCCUPANCY OCCUPA	□ UNKNOWN	□ pother	□ Øther	☐ Untocked/Open	☐ Offered USC/0	Candy
Uncocupied ALARM CIRCUMVENTED Home Invasion Used Victim's Name Smash/Grab Auto Took Only Theft From Person Concealables Ransacked/Vandalized Vehicle Needed Other (4e) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED		If residence, where		☐ Purse Snatch	Took Into Con	cealment
(40) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED SEE CONTINUATION REPORT. (40) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED SEE CONTINUATION REPORT. (40) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED SEE CONTINUATION REPORT. (40) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED SEE CONTINUATION REPORT. (50) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 1. (50) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? (51) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? (52) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? (53) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? (54) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME?	□ Unoccupied		ALARM: CIRCUMVENTE	D C Home Invasion	🖸 Used Victim's	Name
(48) CASE SUMMARY: PROVIDE BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE EVENTS AS THEY OCCURRED SEL CONTINUATION REPORT. 109) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? 169) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? 169 YES PLACE X IN BOX 1	Abandened/Vacant		CI YES ZI NO	☐ Theft From Person	Concealables	j
1991 CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? 1691 IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? 16 YES PLACE X IN BOX L					1 O Vehicle Neede	đ
(99) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L (50) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX M	(48) C	ASE SUMMARY: PROVI	DE BRIEF SUMMARY	OF THE EVENTS AS THI	EY OCCURRED	
(49) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 150) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 15	p-sterior -					
(193) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 168) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 15					7-0-0-7	
(193) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 168) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 15			······································		<u> </u>	
(193) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 168) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX AS		*				
(193) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 168) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 15		•				
(193) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 168) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX AS	•					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(49) CAN OFFENSE BE SOLVED WITH REASONABLE AMOUNT OF INVESTIGATIVE EFFORT? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX L 150) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE X IN BOX 15	·					
(60) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE Y IN BOY 55						
(60) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE Y IN BOY 55	, ,					
(60) IS THERE A REASON TO BELIEVE THAT INVESTIGATION CANNOT BE COMPLETED AT THIS TIME? IF YES PLACE Y IN BOY 55	149) CAN OFFENSE RE SOLU	ED WITH REASONABLE A	MOUNT OF INVESTIGATION	VA EPPONE		·
BLOCK # (51) ENTER DETAILED INFORMATION RELATED TO THE BLOCK ABOVE WITH CORRESPONDING BLOCK NUMBER AT LEFT						
	BLOCK # (51) ENTER DE	TAILED INFORMATION RELATE	ED TO THE BLOCK ABOVE W	TH CORRESPONDING BLOCK	UP YES PLACE NUMBER AT LEFT	X IN BOX M
				<u> </u>		
				•		
						1
						

Continuation Report



ELMWOOD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT PATROL DIVISION



Case Report: 09-1267

Title: Domestic Battery Officer: Rieger #9114 Date: February 8, 2009

Continuation

On 02/08/09 at 2009 hours, I was assigned a domestic battery report at the police station. Upon arrival, I talked to I. I had previously talked to at 1541 hours when she came to the police station with her boyfriend, Lukasz T. Jureczko, over a verbal argument they were having (See RD# 09-1259).

I told me on 02/08/09 at approximately 1500 hours and Jureczko were walking on the sidewalk in front of 2415 N. 77th Av. was pushing a baby stroller which contained their son, , and Jureczko was walking beside her. stated she was upset and told Jureczko she was going to walk home with stated Jureczko grabbed her right wrist and twisted it. stated they walked to the police station were they later went their separate ways.

I saw no signs of physical injury to the right wrist of declined medical attention.

told me she also wanted to document past incidents of abuse by Jureczko which occurred on the following dates:

- 1. 12/14/08 stated Jureczko kicked her all over her body and punched her one time in the face resulting in a swollen lip. Jureczko also took the telephone away from her when she attempted to call the police for help. She did not seek medical attention or photograph her injuries. No witnesses to the physical abuse.
- 2. 11/24/08 I stated Jureczko kicked her out of the car at Fullerton and Central in Chicago, IL. Mensfeld walked home and Jureczko came to her house and kicked her repeatedly in the buttocks while she was lying down. She did not seek medical attention or photograph her injuries. No witnesses to the physical abuse.

3. 10/24/08 – stated Jureczko punched her in the face one time during an argument. She did not seek medical attention or photograph her injuries. No witnesses to the physical abuse.

Sergeant Matthew G. Rieger #9114

Sergeant Matthew G. Kieger #9114

Continuation Report



ELMWOOD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT PATROL DIVISION



4. 10/10/08 - stated Jureczko punched her 3 times in the face during an argument. She did not seek medical attention or photograph her injuries. No witnesses to the physical abuse.

advised me she was going to seek an Order of Protection on 02/09/09. indicated she did not want to pursue a criminal complaint against Jureczko at this time. I completed a Refusal to Prosecute form which Mensfeld signed. I attached the form to this report.

I gave _____ Illinois Domestic Violence Victim Information sheet along with the victim's copy of the offense report. left the station whereupon I completed my report and returned to patrol.

RD# 09-1267

Sergeant Matthew G. Rieger #9114

Sergeant Matthew G. Rieger #9114

Page 2 of 2

ELMWOOD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

Victim's Refusal to Sign Complaint

	I,		bei:	ng the victim in this	
-	incident, to wit:	DOMESTI	C BATT	ERY	
	do not wish to pr	osecute, <u>LUK</u>	ASZ T.	JURECZKO for	
	the offense of,	DOMESTIC	BATTE	25 and	
	will not sign a cor	nplaint and reque	st that none b	e issued. I understand	
	the Elmwood Par	k Police Departm	ent is willing t	o issue a complaint in	·
	this matter in dues	rtion, however I d	lo not wish an	y prosecution. This	
	action on my part	is free and volunt	ary, and I have	e not been coerced	
	nor intimidated in	any way in decidi	ng this course	of action.	
				Ϋ	
·	Office	JA Jahr	y)		
Witnes	s: #1	75/	Signature:		(+
	#2	····	Printed Nam	e:	
	-		Telephone:		
* u		n 19	Sod/p9	,	
•	ř	Date:	7 7 - 7		
		Time: S=	30 PM	· 	,
	, , .	Case:	-/26	Z	•
•		•		•	ι

INCIDENT REPORT ELMWOOD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT (3) REPORT NUMBER BEAT Z (I) OCCURRED ON OA BETWEEN SUB-NEAT. クユ (5) INCIDENT CLASSIFICATION (4) REPORTED 02 (S) LOCATION OF INCIDENT ELAWOON O RESIDENCE OR HUSINESS ADDRESS (8) VIOTIN'S NAME HAST, ITEL, and O JUV. (11) BUSINESS PHONE (12) SEX LAKCE (10) RESIDENCE PHONE (13) UOB (16) RESIDENCE WITHESS (16) REPORTED BY liant, that, mil NA becausing SHONE (18) BUSINESS PRONE (19) SEX | RACE AĞE 121) EQCIAL SECURITY OR PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER NONE (22) NATURE AND EXTENT OF INJURY MUURY NONE (27) H.E. NAME (25) YRANSPORTED BY (26) PRONOUNCEO (28) DATE & YIME NOTIFIED Ösle Tinio (29) MARRATIVE: Describe persons, property, and details of incident, if additional information pertains to one of the blocks above, onfer BLOCK corresponding block number at left. On 02/08/09 at 1541 hours, I was assigned station report for a domestic trouble incident. Both parties indicated Upon arrival, I spoke with Lukasz T. JURECZKO and they had a dating relationship and were having an argument today over financial trouble (car repossession), fidelity issues and child visitation. The parties were never married and both denied existence of any court orders pertaining to visitation or custody. I saw no signs of physical inury to either party. JURECZKO told me that he wanted to spend more time with his _ ____) who was currently with his parents at his son agreed to allow JURECZKO to see the baby until 2000 hours today at residence. 's residence. back to which time JURECZKO agreed to drive with Illinois Domestic JURECZKO left the station without incident. I provided Violence Act information and information on how to obtain a Civil Order of Protection, was picked up from the station by her step-father and left the area without incident. I completed my report and returned to patrol. 🖫 Elmwood Park Lukasz T. JURECZKO, m/w (31) SUPERVISOR (32) HEPORT (30) C.A. REVIEW (30) REPORTING OFFICER STAR EPPD-005 (2/03)

をなった

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR